Surveys completed in February 2019

Results of parents’ survey

Question Yes | No | Don’t
know/
Other

Do you think your child is happy at school? 91 6 3

Do you think your child feels safe at school? 97 3 3

Do you think children are generally well behaved in Holy Family NS? 91 6 3

Are you familiar with the rules of our school? 83 11 6

Do you think discipline is administered fairly in Holy Family NS? 77 9 14

Do you think children are rewarded appropriately for good behaviour 89 3 8

Do you feel comfortable bringing concerns about discipline issues to the 94 3 3

attention of staff?

Results of children’s survey (2"-6" classes)

Question Yes No

Do you enjoy school 72 28

Do you feel safe at school? 88 12

Do you think children are generally well behaved in Holy Family NS? 65 35

Do you think you are familiar with and understand the rules of our school? 81 19

Do you think children are treated fairly in Holy Family NS? 68 32

Do you think children are rewarded appropriately for good behaviour 56 44

Do you think is important to have a clear set of rules which all children and 94 6

parents should be aware of?




